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NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 MEKIL......DKLKEYWKIMLLVV..CALIAGGIFYIFTNSPKPAETLSVEN..L.SSS..S..TKSSVSKFNSSSSEK 65
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 MESII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPHTPVKETNLQAEVV.AISKDS..STEKDVKKEEKEEPV 69
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 MEAII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVV.AVSKDS..VSEKEVKKEEKEEPL 69
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 MEAII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVA.AVSKDS..STEKEVKKEEKEEPL 69
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 MEAII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVA.AVSKDL..VSEKEVNKEEKEEPL 69
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 MEAII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVA.AVSKDL..VSEKEVNKEEKEEPL 69
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 MEAII......EKIKEYKIIVICTG..LGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVA.AVSKDL..VSEKEVNKEEKEEPL 69
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 MVLLYQFLLRYKDFLTQWKLYIISAVVLIMVLIGFIFWRQDDYTSRNFENKDNALKQSTSENSSLSKVEDVQVKDGDNSK 80
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 MVLLYQFLLRYKDFLTQWKLYIISAVVLIMVLIGFIFWRQDDYTSRNFENKDTALKQSTSENNSLSKLEDVQVKDGDNSK 80
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 234412 CDV25 RS06080 WP 108911189.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ................................................................................ 0
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NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 NKNEIMVDLKGAVAKPNVYQISSDERLVDLIRQAGGFTDQADQKSINLSAKLKDEEVIYVPKVGESSSSESTDSPTGSSV 145
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLSVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEESASQHTGSGAP... 146
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQQAGPGTA... 146
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGSGTA... 146
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTA... 146
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTA... 146
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 EQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTA... 146
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 ............MKKLSRYTFSL...LFGLFSA.......................TTFAEEKVTTSTEHTPVVM...QQ 39
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 NKGPVYVDVKGAVKHPNVYKMTSKDRVVDLLDKAQ.LLEDADVSQINLSEKLTDQKMIFIPHKGQKNVEPQIGVN...SV 156
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 NKGPVYVDVKGAVKHPNVYKMTSKDRVVDLLDKAQ.LLDDADVSRINLSEKLTDQKMIFIPHKGQKNVEPQIEVN...SV 156
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 ......MSRGGA..TP..YRFL........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM..FVL...FC 41
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 ......MSRGGA..TP..YRFL........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM..FVL...FC 41
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 ......MSRGGA..TP..YRFL........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM..FVL...FC 41
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 ......MSRGGA..TP..YRFL........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM..FVL...FC 41
NTDB id 234412 CDV25 RS06080 WP 108911189.1 ...................................................................MKL..L.....AT 6
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ..................................................................MKKL..L.....FL 7
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NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 SNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTEL.QKLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID...... 218
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ...SSTSKDKKINLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ...SSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 ...SSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 ...SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 ...SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 ...SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD...... 216
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 VAATQKVNANVVNINTATASEIQDKLVGIGAKKAQAIVEYREKNGKFLNVEQLTEVSGIGKATLEKNRDCIVIE...... 113
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 HVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSEL.MSVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI....... 228
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 HVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSEL.MSVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI....... 228
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 MLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQEL.EALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKG 120
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 MLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQEL.EALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKG 120
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 MLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQEL.EALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKG 120
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 MLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQEL.EALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKG 120
NTDB id 234412 CDV25 RS06080 WP 108911189.1 FFLMVSFLFGGVDLNTASKEEL.MKINGIGEAKAQAIIDYREK.QPFVSVDELEKVKGFGKKNVEKIRDQISVENKE... 81
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 FFALTAFLFGAVNINTATLKEL.KSLNGIGEAKAKAILEYRKE.ANFTSIDDLKKVKGIGDKLFEKIKNDITIE...... 79
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